
CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY PATNA
Course : B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons)

Session : 2017-2022
Students Eligible for Degree in Convocation

SlaNo.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Rolla No.

1801

1802

1803

1804

1805

1806

1808

1809

1810

1811

1812

1813

1814

1815

1816

1817

1819

1820

1821

1822

1823

1824

1825

1826

1827

1828

Name of the Students

AARYAKI RANA

ABHIGYAT CHAITANYA

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ADITI CHANDRA

AKASH ANAND

AKHIL KUMAR GOYAL

ALOK PRIYEDARSHI

AMAN GUPTA

AMOGH BANSAL

AMOL VERMA

AMRIT ADITYA

ANIMESH TIWARY

ANISH KUMAR

ANJALI RAJ

ANUPAM JAIN

ARYAN RAJ

ASAD ZAHID'

ASIF ALI

ATUL VINAYAKMANOJ

AYUSH RAJ

CHANDRA PRABHA

CHARULATA SINGH

GARVIT GOEL

HARSHVARDHAN PRATIHAR
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Name of the Students

JAYA SINGH

KUMARI ABHILATA

MANDIRA PRIYA

MANISH GOYAL

MAYANK SHEKHAR

MEHUL ANAND

MUHAMMAD MAHATAB

NAWA ASHOK SHUKLA

NEHA PALLAV

NIHARIKA BHATI

NISHI KUMARI

NITISHA BHARDWAJ

PREKSHA JAIN

PRERANA M S

RAADHIKA CHAWLA

RAHUL RAJ

ROHAN SINGH

ROHIT KUMAR

ROHIT RAJ

SAHIL SUMAN

CHAKRALA SANNIDHI

SATYAM SINGH

SHARDA RAJE SINGH

SHAURYA PRABHAKAR

SONU KUMAR

SUMUKH RAM KIRAN BETTADAPURA

SUSI-IRUT SHEKHAR

SWARAJ SIDDHANT
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Name of the Students

SWATI PRIYA

SWEKSHA PRIYA

VENKAT NILAY

VISHWAN UPADHYAY

AANCHAL

ISHAN MUKERJI

SUDARSHAN KUMAR

ANKIT AKASH

SHREYA SINGH

SHISHIR NIKET

Controller of Examinations


